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Governance team 
Contact Broad area/s of responsibility 
James Fitzgibbon 
Director of Governance & University Secretary 
Phone: +61 2 9065 6225 
Email: j.fitzgibbon@unsw.edu.au 
council@unsw.edu.au 
executive@unsw.edu.au 
policy@unsw.edu.au 
 

• Council 
• Remuneration and People Committee 
• Delegations 

 

Sam Bedford  
Governance Officer 
Phone: +61 2 9348 0618 
Email: sam.bedford@unsw.edu.au 
governance@unsw.edu.au 
council@unsw.edu.au 
elections@unsw.edu.au 
executive@unsw.edu.au 
 

• Information Technology Committee 
• Level 1 Health & Safety Committee 
• University Academic Quality Committee 
• Engineering Faculty Board 
• University Board of Studies 
 
 

Jacob van Bergen 
Policy Project Officer 
Email: j.van_bergen@unsw.edu.au   
 

• Project support for the UNSW Policy 
Transformation Program 

Michelle Edwards 
Senior Manager, Governance 
Phone: +61 2 9348 3004 
Email: michelle.edwards@unsw.edu.au  
governance@unsw.edu.au 
council@unsw.edu.au 
elections@unsw.edu.au 
executive@unsw.edu.au 
 

• University Leadership Team 

Rebecca Edwards 
Policy Lead 
Phone: +61 2 9065 0456 
Email: rebecca.edwards@unsw.edu.au  
 

• UNSW Policy Transformation Program 

Dante Finlay Melville 
Governance Officer 
Phone: +61 2 9348 3270 
Email: d.finlay_melville@unsw.edu.au 
council@unsw.edu.au 
elections@unsw.edu.au 
executive@unsw.edu.au 
governance@unsw.edu.au 
 

• Arts, Design & Architecture Faculty Board 
• Academic Programs Business Group 
• Business School Faculty Board 
• Science Faculty Board 

Sally Hilton 
Governance Officer   

• Honorary Degrees Committee 
• University Higher Degree Research Committee 
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Contact Broad area/s of responsibility 
Phone: +61 2 9065 8442 
Email: s.hilton@unsw.edu.au 
council@unsw.edu.au 
elections@unsw.edu.au 
executive@unsw.edu.au 
governance@unsw.edu.au 
 

• University Research Committee 
• Medicine and Health Faculty Board 
• Law & Justice Faculty Board 

Alison McLaren Kelton  
Senior Policy Officer 
Phone: +61 2 9348 1693 
Email: alison_mclaren.kelton@unsw.edu.au  
policy@unsw.edu.au  
 

• UNSW Policy Framework 
 

Maryanne Micallef 
Corporate Secretary (Controlled Entities) 
Phone: +61 2 9348 0587 
Email: maryanne.micallef@unsw.edu.au 
governance@unsw.edu.au 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

• Controlled Entities Procedure 
• UNSW’s controlled entities:  

o Horizons Future Learning Pty Ltd 
o NewSouth Innovations Pty Ltd 
o New South Wales Minerals Industry/ University of New 

South Wales Education Trust 
o Qucor Pty Ltd 
o Scientia Clinical Research Ltd  
o The University of New South Wales Foundation Ltd 
o The University of New South Wales Foundation (Trust) 
o University of New South Wales Press Ltd 
o UNSW Centre of Transformational Environmental 

Technologies (Yixing) Co Ltd  
o UNSW Global India Pvt Ltd 
o UNSW Global Pty Ltd  
o UNSW Hong Kong Foundation Limited 
o UNSW Hong Kong Ltd 
o UNSW Sino-Australia Innovative Technology & 

Education (Shanghai) Co Ltd 
 

Amrita Mukhopadhyay 
Senior Governance Administrator 
Phone: 9348 2397 
Email: A.Mukhopadhyay@unsw.edu.au 
council@unsw.edu.au 
executive@unsw.edu.au 
governance@unsw.edu.au 
 

• Council 
• Remuneration and People Committee 
• Safety & Risk Committee  

 

Maha Tariq 
Governance Officer   
Phone: +61 2 9065 2206 
Email: maha.tariq@unsw.edu.au 
council@unsw.edu.au 
governance@unsw.edu.au 
 

• Audit Committee 
• Academic Board Programs Committee 
• Finance & Strategy Committee 
• Finance Investment Sub-Committee  
• Program Review Committee 
 

Fatima Velosa 
Senior Governance Officer 
Phone: +61 2 9065 6212 
Email: f.velosa@unsw.edu.au 
council@unsw.edu.au 
elections@unsw.edu.au 
executive@unsw.edu.au  
governance@unsw.edu.au  
 

• Academic Board  
• Academic Board Advisory Committee 
• Vice-Chancellor’s Advisory Meeting  
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